

STA	I	HI	-	ELEV	
①			2.98	19.22	
	3.73	22.95			
①			3.89	19.06	
	9.68	28.74			
BM			2.33	26.41	00RS
BM				25.95	
	2.32	28.27			
①			9.77	18.50	
	4.85	23.35			
①			4.68	18.67	
	3.54	22.21			
① NAIC			6.44	15.77	
	6.17	21.94			
NAIC			4.64	17.50	
①			3.25	18.69	
	4.62	23.31			
①			4.71	18.60	
	9.89	28.49			
			2.55	25.94	